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51139102 HANSADESIGNO - Cover part for shower faucet

EAN: 4015474022041
statichansa.com/51139102

e Shower solutions
e Trim Kit, Thermostatic

e (Concealed wall mounting

e Chrome

e Temperature control handle, Flow control handle

e Round rosette

Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply max. +80°C
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
Spare parts
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Name

Cover plate, d 188 mm
Covering cap

Temperature adjustment limiter
Screw, M5x65

Flow control handle

Screw, M6x20

Lever, 80 mm

Temperature control handle
Screw, M6x9.5

Cover plug

Rebound pin

Raising kit, 35 mm

Code

59912124
59911570
59906355
59904847
59912130
59911228
59912128
59912126
59901609
59911840
59912005
59911438


https://static.hansa.com/51139102/en

